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Water 
Mode

Capacity

Time 5min 30min 50min 80min 120min Hold

1L 5L 10L 15L 20L >20L

   Air 
Mode

200 300 500 700 1000 1500 2000
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  de 
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Capacidad

Tiempo      5
minutos

    30
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    50
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    80
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  120
minutos Mantener

1L 5L 10L 15L 20L >20L

Modo 
  de 
 aire

Área de

Tiempo Hold

 al menos 45°
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